The SPYDR e is a Multi-Tier (MT) flower luminaire features a sleek, foldable
6-bar frame engineered for easy handling and installation. Its anodized
aluminum driver compartment and integrated LED heatsinks deliver reliable
and efficient thermal management. Designed for streamlined connectivity, the
MT includes an M19 AC power connector and dual 0–10V M12 dimming ports,
enabling multiple fixtures to be daisy-chained for unified dimming control.
SPYDR e
SPECIFICATIONS

5 FT (1.5 m) Dimming Signal Cable, Daisy Chain, M12 Connector, M/F North America CDA-S3U3T2FT2M1.5 9124 017 07167 9124 017 07168 5
1. Extended leadtime applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
Ordering Guide
Family Wattage PhysioSpec™ SPECTRUM INPUT VOLTAGE
MT MULTI-TIER 320 320W, 46” x 39” BW5 BROAD R5 LV
HV1
120-277 V AC
277-480 V AC
620 620W, 46” x 43”
1. Extended lead time applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
© Copyright 2026 Fluence Bioengineering 04-2026 | Subject to change without notice
Horticultural lighting | Not suitable for household illumination | Fluence is a Signify Brand
Contact FLUENCE@
SPYDR e
AC POWER CABLE (Power Supply to AC Line)
Description
Regional
Commercial Code
Ordering PN 12NC
Single Pack (S)
Ordering PN 12NC
Bulk Pack (B)
Bulk Pack
Carton Quantity
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 125 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FN5P1.8 9124 017 01611 9124 016 88454 10
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 250 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FN6P1.8 9124 017 01613 9124 016 88456 10
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 277 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FL7P1.8 9124 017 01625 9124 016 55898 10
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max 480
V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FL3X1.8 9124 017 01624 9124 016 55875 10
15 FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 5-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 125 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FN5P4.6 9124 017 01612 9124 016 88455 5
15 FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA 6-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 250 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FN6P4.6 9124 017 01614 9124 016 88457 5
15 FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, NEMA L7-15P Plug, M19 Push
Lock, Max 277 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FL7P4.6 9124 017 01626 9124 016 55899 5
15 FT (4.57 m) AC Extension Cable, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock, Max
480 V AC
CAA-XXU3P9FL3X4.6 9124 017 01610 9124 016 88461 5
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, AXH3, Type I SAA Plug, M19 Push Lock
Female
CAZ-XXS3P9FTIP1.81 9124 017 01618 9124 016 88467 10
6 FT (1.83 m) AC Cable, VDE H07RN-F, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock (CE
countries)
CAR-XXV3P9FL3X1.81 9124 017 01616 9124 016 88464 10
15 FT (4.57 m) AC Cable, VDE H07RN-F, Pigtail, M19 Push Lock (CE
countries)
CAR-XXV3P9FL3X4.61 9124 017 01617 9124 016 88465 5
1. Extended leadtime applies. Consult Fluence operations for details.
© Copyright 2026 Fluence Bioengineering 04-2026 | Subject to change without notice
Horticultural lighting | Not suitable for household illumination | Fluence is a Signify Brand